Year Week Date Day Start End Content Room Building
4-Nov Monday 915 AM  12:00 PM Lecture Lecture Hall 02 Teaching building
6-Nov Wednesday 915 AM  12:00 PM Lecture 2 Lecture Hall R Ulls hus building B
8-Nov Friday 9:15AM 12:00 PM Lecture 3 Lecture Hall 02 Teaching building
13-Nov Wednesday 915 AM  12:00 PM Lecture 4 Lecture Hall R Ulls hus building B
15-Nov Friday 9:15AM 12:00 PM Lecture 5 Lecture Hall R Ulls hus building B
18-Nov Monday 915 AM 12:00 PM Lecture 6 Lecture Hall C213 Biocentre

< 20-Nov Wednesday 915 AM  12:00 PM Lecture 7 Lecture Hall U Ulls hus building E
8 22-Nov Friday 915 AM  12:00 PM Lecture 8 Lecture Hall R Ulls hus building B
« 29-Nov Friday 915 AM  12:00 PM Mid-term exam Lecture Hall R Ulls hus building B
2-Dec Monday 915 AM  12:00 PM Lecture 9 Lecture Hall R Ulls hus building B
4-Dec Wednesday 915 AM  12:00 PM Lecture 10 Lecture Hall T Ulls hus building E
6-Dec Friday 915 AM  12:.00 PM Lecture 11 Lecture Hall R Ulls hus building B
9-Dec Monday 915 AM  12:00 PM Lecture 12 Lecture Hall R Ulls hus building B
11-Dec Wednesday 915 AM  12:00 PM Lecture 13 Lecture Hall X Ulls hus building D

13-Dec Friday 8:00 AM 11:00 AM Final exam (Digital) Exam Hall 1 Teaching building
2025 5-Feb Wednesday 1:00 PM  4:00 PM Re-exam (digital) Exam Hall 1 Teaching building




